AUGUST 2000

DAY ELEV
1 124.87
2 124.84
3 124.46
4 123.83
5 123.95
6 122.78
7 122.89
8 124.09
9 123.20
10 120.91
11 123.84
12 123.53
13 122.02
14 124.36
15 123.82
16 124.09
17 123.30
18 123.07
19 122.87
20 122.82
21 123.25
22 123.87
23 123.87
24 123.53
25 124.05
26 124.19
27 122.71
28 122.90
29 123.18
30 123.82
31 123.71

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL

8,491
8,696 +205 2,709 43
8,681 -15 2,563 45
8,491 -190 2,489 48
8,181 -310 2,500 50
8,238 +57 2,631 50
7,692 -546 2,287 48
7,742 +50 2,539 45
8,306 +564 2,815 45
7,885 -421 1,993 45
6,885 1,000 1,641 45
8,186 +1,301 2,720 45
8,040 -146 1,631 45
7,350 -690 1,212 45
8,441 +1,001 2,087 45
8,176 265 1,434 44
8,306 +130 1,611 31
7,932 -374 1,364 4
7,824 -108 1,497 32
7,733 91 1,504 43
7,710 23 1,550 48
7,909 +199 1,669 50
8,200 +291 1,705 50
8,200 +0 1,556 47
8,040 -160 1,498 45
8,286 +246 1,691 45
8,356 +70 1,584 45
7,661 -695 1,211 45
7,746 +85 1,599 45
7,876 +130 1,633 43
8,176 +300 1,690 37
8,125 51 1,518 31
-366 58,131 1,329
-366 115,303 2,636

2,498
2,463
2,472
2,542
2,488

2,449
2,404
2,423
1,678
2,037

1,956
1,596
1,451
1,428
1,460

1,450
1,485
1,454
1,442
1,450

1,459
1,445
1,446
1,471
1,459

1,440
1,453
1,447
1,460
1,441

1,451
54,598

108,295

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

108,295

831

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

2,636
3,689

Table 12

RUN DATE: September 20, 2000

SPILL
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419
831

HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

115,451

EVAP
C.F.sS.
@
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111
220



